
BOYS MIDDLE SCHOOL Madera Invitational

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 JACK G. DESMOND 00:12:53.50 19

2 THOMAS JEFERSON 00:13:59.37 49

3 FIREBAUGH 2 00:15:52.97 81

4 GILMORE JUNIOR HIGH 00:16:18.90 90

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

CANTUA 00:16:22.13 4
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BOYS MIDDLE SCHOOL Madera Invitational

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 JACK G. DESMOND 00:12:53.50 13 19

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 415 Michael Garcia 00:12:02.48 1

2 2 429 Christopher Santos-Guzman 00:12:10.53 2

3 3 427 Antonio Santiago 00:13:00.60 3

4 5 421 Kevin Osuna 00:13:15.54 5

5 8 428 Vladimir Santos 00:13:58.36 8

6 12 413 Emmanuel Damian-Ramos 00:14:12.28 (12)

7 15 424 Alonzo Rios 00:14:23.78 (15)

2 THOMAS JEFERSON 00:13:59.37 18 49

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 430 David Estrada 00:13:14.55 4

2 7 442 Yaser Quintero 00:13:54.20 7

3 11 436 Albaro Martinez 00:14:05.41 11

4 13 432 Andrew Godfrey 00:14:19.51 13

5 14 440 Carlos Ochoa 00:14:23.17 14

6 18 445 Fillipp Romero 00:15:13.29 (17)

7 19 441 Jayden Perez 00:15:24.02 (18)

3 FIREBAUGH 2 00:15:52.97 9 81

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 404 Cesar Alaniz 00:14:00.84 9

2 10 409 Andrew Miranda 00:14:04.31 10

3 27 412 Petronilo Soriano 00:16:45.73 19

4 29 405 Alejandro Cruz 00:17:12.24 21

5 30 408 Jose Hernandez 00:17:21.75 22

6 36 406 Metzli Gamino 00:19:27.14 (24)

7 48 410 Rocco Rosette 00:25:19.72 (27)

4 GILMORE JUNIOR HIGH 00:16:18.90 6 90

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 490 Noah Stumfhauser 00:13:20.54 6

2 16 491 Jeremiah Valorosi 00:14:24.73 16

3 28 492 Jacob Martinez 00:16:48.89 20

4 31 499 Andrew Kriehn 00:17:22.28 23

5 37 489 Thaddeus Cockrum 00:19:38.05 25

6 44 488 Elijah Lyman 00:21:51.09 (26)
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BOYS MIDDLE SCHOOL Madera Invitational

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 415 Michael Garcia 8th 00:12:02.48 JACK G. DESMOND

2 2 429 Christopher Santos-Guzman 8th 00:12:10.53 JACK G. DESMOND

3 3 427 Antonio Santiago 7th 00:13:00.60 JACK G. DESMOND

4 4 430 David Estrada 7th 00:13:14.55 THOMAS JEFERSON

5 5 421 Kevin Osuna 7th 00:13:15.54 JACK G. DESMOND

6 6 490 Noah Stumfhauser 8th 00:13:20.54 GILMORE JUNIOR HIGH

7 7 442 Yaser Quintero 7th 00:13:54.20 THOMAS JEFERSON

8 8 428 Vladimir Santos 7th 00:13:58.36 JACK G. DESMOND

9 9 404 Cesar Alaniz 7th 00:14:00.84 FIREBAUGH 2

10 10 409 Andrew Miranda 7th 00:14:04.31 FIREBAUGH 2

11 11 436 Albaro Martinez 8th 00:14:05.41 THOMAS JEFERSON

12 (12) 413 Emmanuel Damian-Ramos 8th 00:14:12.28 JACK G. DESMOND

13 13 432 Andrew Godfrey 8th 00:14:19.51 THOMAS JEFERSON

14 14 440 Carlos Ochoa 7th 00:14:23.17 THOMAS JEFERSON

15 (15) 424 Alonzo Rios 7th 00:14:23.78 JACK G. DESMOND

16 16 491 Jeremiah Valorosi 8th 00:14:24.73 GILMORE JUNIOR HIGH

17 0 425 Gio Rivera 7th 00:14:37.41 JACK G. DESMOND

18 (17) 445 Fillipp Romero 7th 00:15:13.29 THOMAS JEFERSON

19 (18) 441 Jayden Perez 7th 00:15:24.02 THOMAS JEFERSON

20 0 444 Andres Resendez 7th 00:15:28.06 THOMAS JEFERSON

21 0 416 Rodrigo Lopez 7th 00:16:06.88 JACK G. DESMOND

22 0 401 Yovanny Avila 8th 00:16:10.99 CANTUA

23 0 403 Andres Saldana 7th 00:16:11.25 CANTUA

24 0 402 Jonathon Gamez 7th 00:16:26.89 CANTUA

25 0 417 Alexander Martinez 7th 00:16:35.00 JACK G. DESMOND

26 0 485 Cesar Alonso 8th 00:16:39.39 CANTUA

27 19 412 Petronilo Soriano 7th 00:16:45.73 FIREBAUGH 2

28 20 492 Jacob Martinez 8th 00:16:48.89 GILMORE JUNIOR HIGH

29 21 405 Alejandro Cruz 7th 00:17:12.24 FIREBAUGH 2

30 22 408 Jose Hernandez 6th 00:17:21.75 FIREBAUGH 2

31 23 499 Andrew Kriehn 8th 00:17:22.28 GILMORE JUNIOR HIGH

32 0 435 Alexander Machuca 8th 00:18:03.70 THOMAS JEFERSON

33 0 438 Nathan Mendoza 7th 00:18:13.98 THOMAS JEFERSON

34 0 439 Gabriel Navarro 8th 00:19:14.37 THOMAS JEFERSON

35 0 431 Ponciano Garcia 8th 00:19:25.77 THOMAS JEFERSON

36 (24) 406 Metzli Gamino 7th 00:19:27.14 FIREBAUGH 2

37 25 489 Thaddeus Cockrum 8th 00:19:38.05 GILMORE JUNIOR HIGH

38 0 433 Damien Gutierrez 7th 00:19:48.72 THOMAS JEFERSON

39 0 420 Rico Miller 7th 00:20:23.96 JACK G. DESMOND

40 0 437 Andres Martinez Miguel 7th 00:20:27.05 THOMAS JEFERSON

41 0 418 Santiago Medina 7th 00:20:32.82 JACK G. DESMOND

42 0 443 Bryan Ramirez Raymundo 7th 00:20:55.69 THOMAS JEFERSON

43 0 447 Aiden Santos 7th 00:21:08.67 THOMAS JEFERSON

44 (26) 488 Elijah Lyman 7th 00:21:51.09 GILMORE JUNIOR HIGH

45 0 448 Julian Verduzco 8th 00:22:36.56 THOMAS JEFERSON

46 0 434 Joe Lacebal 7th 00:22:52.41 THOMAS JEFERSON

47 0 426 Landon Ruiz 8th 00:24:06.14 JACK G. DESMOND

48 (27) 410 Rocco Rosette 7th 00:25:19.72 FIREBAUGH 2

49 0 407 Arnulfo Hernandez 6th 00:26:02.57 FIREBAUGH 2

50 0 411 Bryan Sanchez 7th 00:26:34.33 FIREBAUGH 2
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